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	Homes w/ In-law Suites
	American Legend
	Ashton Woods
	Beazer Homes
	Belclaire Homes
	Bloomfield Homes
	Britton Homes
	CalAtlantic Homes
	Cambridge Homes
	Castle Rock Homes
	CB Jeni
	Chesmar Homes
	Coventry Homes
	Darling Homes
	David Weekley
	Del Webb Homes
	D.R. Horton Homes
	Drees Homes
	Dunhill Homes
	Emerald Homes
	First Texas Homes
	Gehan Homes
	Grand Homes
	Grenadier Homes DFW
	Highland Homes
	HISTORYMAKER Homes
	Horizon Homes
	Huntington Homes
	John Houston Homes
	KB Homes D/FW
	KHOV Homes
	Landon Homes
	Lennar Homes
	Lillian Custom Homes
	MainVue Homes
	Megatel Homes
	M/I Homes
	Meritage Homes
	Normandy Homes
	Pacesetter Dallas
	Perry Homes
	Plantation Homes
	Pulte Homes
	Rendition Homes
	Risland Homes
	Ryland Homes
	Shaddock Homes
	Southgate Homes
	Taylor Morrison
	Toll Brothers
	Tradition Homes
	New Home DEALS!




							

						

						
							Search New Homes By



	DFW New Homes MLS
	Search By City, Subdivision or School ISD



	Search New Home Deals by School
	Select School and Find New Home Discounts



	DFW New Home Blog Deals
	We Post DFW Builder DEALS Here!



	DFW Builder Direct
	Stuck? Need Another New Home Resource?
						

					




										
					
						

								
	
		New Homes by Highland

		
		You Can Earn THOUSANDS in Cashback with Our REBATE

	


	
	
		CURRENT NEW HOME DEALS!

		
		Find Discounted MLS Listings NOW!

	





						

					



					
						DFW Home Builders

							

								
		Model Homes for Sale
	Homes w/ In-law Suites
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Beazer Homes
Belclaire Homes
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Bob Thompson
Britton Homes
Cambridge Homes Dallas
Castle Rock Homes
CB Jeni Homes
Century Communities
Cheldan Homes
Chesmar Homes
Coventry Homes
D.R. Horton
Darling Homes
Dave R. Williams Homes LP
David Weekley Homes
Del Webb
Drees
Dunhill Homes
Emerald
First Texas Homes
Gallery Custom Homes
Gehan Homes
Grand Homes
Grenadier Homes
Harmony Homes
Heritage Homes
Highland Homes
History Maker Homes
Huntington Homes
Impression Homes
J Houston Homes
KB Homes
KHOV - K. Hovnanian
Landon Homes
Lennar
LGI Homes
Lillian Custom Homes
M/I Homes
MainVue
Megatel Homes
Meritage Homes
Newcastle Homes
Normandy Homes
Oakdale Homes
Our Country Homes
Pacesetter Homes
Paul Taylor
Perry Homes
Plantation Homes
Pulte
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Rendition Homes
Risland Homes
Riverside Homebuilders
Sandlin Homes
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Shaddock Homes
Southern Land Company
Southgate Homes
Stonehollow Homes
Sumeer
Taylor Morrison Homes
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Toll Brothers
Tradition Homes
Tree Hill Homes
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Village Builders
Village Homes
Wall Homes
William Anthony Custom Homes
Windsor homes
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County No Preference Collin Dallas Denton Tarrant Rockwall Kaufman Grayson Ellis Parker Fannin


City Addison Aledo Allen Anna Argyle Arlington Aubrey Azle Balch Springs Bedford Blue Ridge Burleson Canton Carrollton Cedar Hill Celina Cleburne Colleyville Coppell Copper Canyon Corsicana Crowley Dallas Decatur Denison Denton Desoto Duncanville Ennis Euless Everman Fairview Farmers Branch Farmersville Fate Ferris Flower Mound Forest Hill Forney Fort Worth Frisco Garland Glen Rose Gordonville Granbury Grand Prairie Grapevine Greenville Gunter Haltom City Haslet Heartland Heath Highland Park Highland Village Hillsboro Howe Hurst Hutchins Irving Josephine Justin Kaufman Keller Lake Dallas Lake Worth Lakewood Village Lancaster Lantana Lavon Lewisville Little Elm Lowry Crossing Lucas Mansfield Mckinney Mclendon Chisholm Melissa Mesquite Midland Midlothian Murphy Nevada North Richland Hills Northlake Oak Point Parker Pilot Point Plano Pottsboro Princeton Prosper Providence Village Red Oak Richardson Richland Richland Hills Roanoke Rockwall Rowlett Royse City Sachse Saginaw Sanger Savannah Seagoville Sherman Southlake Sunnyvale Terrell The Colony Tom Bean Trophy Club University Park Van Alstyne Waco Watauga Waxahachie Weatherford West Tawakoni Westlake White Settlement Whitesboro Whitewright Wylie


School District

Elementary School

Middle School

High School

Primary School

Intermediate School

Junior High School

Senior High School

Subdivision

Address

Street Name

Zip Code

MLS® Number


			
					
						Type / Status 
					
	
						Price 
					
	
						Size 
					
	
						Builders 
					
	
						Features 
					


			

			
				
					Type / Status 
				

			

			
				
				
					Property Type Commercial Lease Commercial Sale Land Residential Residential Lease Residential Income


				

				
					Listing Status Active Active Under Contract


				

				
					Year Built Min
 1940
 1950
 1960
 1970
 1980
 1990
 2000
 2010
 2015
 2016
 2017
 2018
 2019
 2020
 2021
 2022
 2023
 2024

 to  Max
 1940
 1950
 1960
 1970
 1980
 1990
 2000
 2010
 2015
 2016
 2017
 2018
 2019
 2020
 2021
 2022
 2023
 2024




					Build Type New Construction - Complete New Construction - Incomplete


									

				
					Search
				

			


			
				
					Price 
				

			

			
				
				
					Days on Market No Preference
 All Listings
 Just Listed (24hrs or less)
 Past 2 days
 Past 3 days
 Past week
 Past 2 weeks
 Past 3 weeks
 Past Month
 Past 2 Months
 Past 3 Months



				

				
					Price Reduced No Preference
 All Listings
 Reduced in last 24 hrs
 Reduced in Last 2 days
 Reduced in Last 3 days
 Reduced in Last 4 days
 Reduced in Last 5 days
 Reduced in Last Week
 Reduced in Last 2 Weeks
 Reduced in Last 3 Weeks
 Reduced in Last Month



				

				
					Price RangeMin
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,100,000
$1,200,000
$1,300,000
$1,400,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,700,000
$1,800,000
$1,900,000
$2,000,000
$2,100,000
$2,200,000
$2,300,000
$2,400,000
$2,500,000
$2,600,000
$2,700,000
$2,800,000
$2,900,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000

 to Max
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$225,000
$250,000
$275,000
$300,000
$325,000
$350,000
$375,000
$400,000
$425,000
$450,000
$475,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,100,000
$1,200,000
$1,300,000
$1,400,000
$1,500,000
$1,600,000
$1,700,000
$1,800,000
$1,900,000
$2,000,000
$2,100,000
$2,200,000
$2,300,000
$2,400,000
$2,500,000
$2,600,000
$2,700,000
$2,800,000
$2,900,000
$3,000,000
$3,250,000
$3,500,000
$3,750,000
$4,000,000
$4,500,000
$5,000,000
$5,500,000
$6,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,000,000
$7,500,000
$8,000,000
$8,500,000
$9,000,000
$9,500,000
$10,000,000


Min
$500
$600
$700
$800
$900
$1,000
$1,250
$1,500
$1,750
$2,000
$2,250
$2,500
$2,750
$3,000
$3,250
$3,500
$3,750
$4,000
$4,250
$4,500
$4,750
$5,000
$5,500
$6,000
$6,500
$7,000
$7,500
$8,000
$8,500
$9,000
$9,500
$10,000

 to Max
$500
$600
$700
$800
$900
$1,000
$1,250
$1,500
$1,750
$2,000
$2,250
$2,500
$2,750
$3,000
$3,250
$3,500
$3,750
$4,000
$4,250
$4,500
$4,750
$5,000
$5,500
$6,000
$6,500
$7,000
$7,500
$8,000
$8,500
$9,000
$9,500
$10,000




				

				
					Search
				

			


			
				
					Size 
				

			

			
				
				
					Square Feet Min
 250 ft²
 500 ft²
 750 ft²
 1,000 ft²
 1,250 ft²
 1,500 ft²
 1,750 ft²
 2,000 ft²
 2,250 ft²
 2,500 ft²
 2,750 ft²
 3,000 ft²
 3,250 ft²
 3,500 ft²
 3,750 ft²
 4,000 ft²
 4,250 ft²
 4,500 ft²
 4,750 ft²
 5,000 ft²
 5,250 ft²
 5,500 ft²
 5,750 ft²
 6,000 ft²
 6,250 ft²
 6,500 ft²
 6,750 ft²
 7,000 ft²
 7,250 ft²
 7,500 ft²
 7,750 ft²
 8,000 ft²
 8,250 ft²
 8,500 ft²
 8,750 ft²
 9,000 ft²
 9,250 ft²
 9,500 ft²
 9,750 ft²
 10,000 ft²

 to  Max
 250 ft²
 500 ft²
 750 ft²
 1,000 ft²
 1,250 ft²
 1,500 ft²
 1,750 ft²
 2,000 ft²
 2,250 ft²
 2,500 ft²
 2,750 ft²
 3,000 ft²
 3,250 ft²
 3,500 ft²
 3,750 ft²
 4,000 ft²
 4,250 ft²
 4,500 ft²
 4,750 ft²
 5,000 ft²
 5,250 ft²
 5,500 ft²
 5,750 ft²
 6,000 ft²
 6,250 ft²
 6,500 ft²
 6,750 ft²
 7,000 ft²
 7,250 ft²
 7,500 ft²
 7,750 ft²
 8,000 ft²
 8,250 ft²
 8,500 ft²
 8,750 ft²
 9,000 ft²
 9,250 ft²
 9,500 ft²
 9,750 ft²
 10,000 ft²




					Lot Size Min
 0.15 Acre
 1/4 Acre
 1/2 Acre
 1 Acre
 1 1/2 Acre
 2 Acres
 2 1/2 Acres
 3 Acres
 5 Acres
 10 Acres
 15 Acres
 20 Acres
 25 Acres
 30 Acres
 40 Acres
 50 Acres
 100 Acres

 to  Max
 0.15 Acre
 1/4 Acre
 1/2 Acre
 1 Acre
 1 1/2 Acre
 2 Acres
 2 1/2 Acres
 3 Acres
 5 Acres
 10 Acres
 15 Acres
 20 Acres
 25 Acres
 30 Acres
 40 Acres
 50 Acres
 100 Acres




				

				
					Bedrooms Min
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

 to  Max
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8




					Bathrooms Min
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

 to  Max
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8




				

				
					Stories Min
 1
 2
 3
 4

 to  Max
 1
 2
 3
 4




					Garages No Preference
 1+
 2+
 3+
 4+



				

				
					Floorplan 1.5 Story 2 Story With 2+ Beds Down


				

				
					Keyword

				

				
					Search
				

			


			
				
					Features 
				

			

			
				
				
					Room Types Study/Office Game room Media room Guest Suite Master Bed 1st Floor Second Master Bedroom Exercise Room Spa/Sauna Room Sun Room


				

				
					Interior Features Sink in Utility Room Custom Closet Granite Counters Wood Floors Gas Cooktop Double Oven Plantation Shutters Fireplace Wet or Dry Bar Disability Features


				

				
					Exterior Features Balcony Outdoor Living Center Outdoor Fireplace/Pit RV/Boat Parking Storm Cellar Mediterranean/Stucco Swimming Pool Attached Spa


				

				
					Lot Features Greenbelt Creek Golf Course Lot Water/ Lake View Lake Front Park View Corner Lot Cul De Sac


				

				
					Community Features Community Pool Golf Course Tennis Playground Park Jogging Path/Bike Path Gated Entrance Boat Ramp Club House


				

				
					Search
				

			


			
				
					Builders 
				

			

			
				
				Dallas Fort Worth New Home Builders Leave unchecked to select all, or select any combination of builders

				Builders AGC Custom Homes Altura Builders LLC American Legend Homes Antares Homes Ashton Woods Beazer Homes Belclaire Homes Bloomfield Homes Bob Thompson Britton Homes Cambridge Homes Dallas Castle Rock Homes CB Jeni Homes Century Communities Cheldan Homes Chesmar Homes Coventry Homes D.R. Horton Darling Homes Dave R. Williams Homes LP David Weekley Homes Del Webb Drees Dunhill Homes Emerald First Texas Homes Gallery Custom Homes Gehan Homes Grand Homes Grenadier Homes Harmony Homes Highland Homes History Maker Homes Huntington Homes Impression Homes J Houston Homes KB Homes KHOV - K. Hovnanian Landon Homes Lennar LGI Homes Lillian Custom Homes M/I Homes MainVue Megatel Homes Meritage Homes Newcastle Homes Normandy Homes Oakdale Homes Our Country Homes Pacesetter Homes Paul Taylor Perry Homes Plantation Homes Pulte Reflection Homes Rendition Homes Risland Homes Riverside Homebuilders Sandlin Homes Shaddock Homes Southgate Homes Stonehollow Homes Sumeer Taylor Morrison Homes Toll Brothers Tradition Homes Tree Hill Homes Trendmaker Homes Trophy Signature Homes Village Builders Village Homes Wall Homes William Anthony Custom Homes Windsor homes


				
					Search
				

			


			


			
		

	






		

	

	
		
			Error 404: Page not found

The page you were looking for was not found on the web site. It is possible the page has moved. You can create a custom search here.
			
			
		

	




										
					
						

							
								
									Helpful MLS Search Links

									
											Visit Sherman Home Rebate
	Greenway Park Denison Highland Homes
	We're Heading North to Mantua!
	Search Homes in DFW Communities
	Search Homes by DFW Towns
	Homes for Rent near McKinney, TX
  
	First Look at Risland Homes
	Tradition Homes- Bill Darling is BACK!


										
									
								

								
									Latest From Our DFW Real Estate Blog...

									
										
											
	Last 12 Months MLS Home Value Trends in Grayson County Towns

	Mike Askins - Thursday, February 22nd



	DFW New Home Buyers with Homes to SELL, get a FREE Move-up!

	Mike Askins - Saturday, February 10th



	2024 Price Reduced New Homes on LAND in Dallas Fort Worth!

	Mike Askins - Saturday, February 10th



	3% Cash Rebates on ALL Highland Contracts Until 2/29/2024

	Mike Askins - Tuesday, February 6th


										

										
											
	New Homes Set to Close From December Thru March 2024

	Mike Askins - Saturday, February 3rd



	February 2024 New Home Price Reductions for Denton County TX

	Mike Askins - Thursday, February 1st



	February 2024 New Home Price Reductions for Collin County

	Mike Askins - Thursday, February 1st
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Multi-year Best Realtor Started Back in 2006

Mike and Jenee Askins and the entire ARG team want to thank our clients, whose patronage and trust is the reason for this recognition.

View All ARG™ Awards

TREC CONSUMER NOTICES
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